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ROOM NAME BANQUET RECEPTION THEATRE CLASSROOM

LIWA 1300 3000 2800 1200
LIWA| 400 950 800 350
LIWA I 330 750 700 300
LIWA 11l 390 875 750 325
LIWA FOYER 750

LIWA LAWNS 300 700

DIWAN 270

NATTIKA 120 130 220 100
NATTIKA | 60 120 120 50
NATTIKA II 50 2200 100 45
VEMBANAD 950 660 2200 850
VEMBANAD | 300 740 600 260

VEMBANAD I 330 740 650 270



HOTEL NAME

GRAND HYATT KOCHI BOLGATTY
THE GATEWAY HOTEL
RADISSON BLU

HOLIDAY INN

KOCHI MARRIOTT

LE MERIDIEN

CROWNE PLAZA

CASINO HOTEL

VIVANTA BY TA) MALABAR
RAMADA KOCHI

o STAR HOTELS IN THE CITY

THE CITY OF KOCHI HAS OVER 2000 ROOMS AVAILABLE IN STAR CLASSIFIED HOTEL AND NEARLY
2000 ROOMS IN OTHER CATEGORY. ALMOST ALL HOTELS ARE LOCATED WITHIN A DRIVING DISTANCE
OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE CONVENTION CENTRE.

CHAIN / AFFILIATION

HYATT HOTELS

TAJ GROUP OF HOTEL

CARLSON REZIDOR HOTEL GROUP
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTEL GROUP
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL
INTERCONTINENTAL HOTEL GROUP
CGH EARTH

TAJ GROUP OF HOTEL

WYNDHAM WORLDWIDE

NO. OF ROOMS
265
108
150
21
273
223
269
67
95
58

DISTANCE FROM HYATT
0 KM
3 KM
1.5KM
9 KM
10 KM
12 KM
12 KM
13 KM
13 KM
17KM

TRAVEL TIME
0 MINUTES
10 MMUTES
20 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
33 MINUTES
35 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
40 MINUTES
40 MINUTES




THEME :

& SUSTAINABLE AND
INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES
FOR A BRIGHTER TOMORROW 7%
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HOW TO REACH ?

THE NEAREST AIRPORT TO THE VENUE IS COCHIN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT CIATA: COK,
ICAO: VOCI) IN NEDUMBASSERY IN KERALA. THIS AIRPORT IS WELL CONNECTED TO ALL
MAJOR INTERNATIONAL AND DOMESTIC LOCATIONS. THE AIRPORT IS 33 KM FROM THE
GRAND HYATT.

KOCHI IS WELL CONNECTED TO OTHER PARTS OF INDIA BY MEANS OF ROAD AND RAIL.
THE CITY HAS ALSO GOT A WELL DEVELOPED METRO RAIL SYSTEM FOR THE CITY
TRAVELS.



POST CONFERENCE EVENTS

HALF DAY OR FULL DAY TOUR PROGRAMS CAN BE ARRANGED AS PER REQUEST TO TOURIST
LOCATIONS IN AND AROUND KOCHI IN BETWEEN OR AFTER THE CONFERENCE.

THE MAJOR TOURIST LOCATIONS ARE FORT KOCHI, MATTANCHERY, MARINE DRIVE,
TRIPUNITHURA, CHERAI BEACH, ATHIRAPILLY, VAZHACHAL, MUNNAR, VAGAMON,
KUTTANAD, ALAPPUZHA, MARARIKULAM BEACH ETC.



Budget

Type of Income Number of
Delegates

Registration Fee (IEEE
Members)

Registration Fee (non
Members)

Registration Fee (IEEE
Student Members)
Registation Fee (Student Non
Members)

Sponsorships
Total income

Unit Price | Total
UEE)) Amount

UEE))
90,000

27,500
90,000

17,500

40,000
265,000




Expense Type Total Amount
(US 3)

Travel, Boarding and Lodging of Invited Speakers 25,000
Rent of Halls 15,000

Lunch and Refreshments for Four Days) 70,000

Banquet Dinner 25,000
Registration Kit 20,000
Event Management Charges 20,000

Conference Paper Submission System Fee 10,000

Miscellaneous Charges 5,000

Total Expenses 190,000

Net Income over Expenditure uUsD 75,000




THANK YOU



