TENCON 2019

PRESENTED BY

DR. SAMEER S. M.

CHAIRMAN, IEEE KERALA SECTION



PROPOSED DATE





ROOM NAME	BANQUET	RECEPTION	THEATRE	CLASSROOM
LIWA	1300	3000	2800	1200
LIWA I	400	950	800	350
LIWA II	330	750	700	300
LIWA III	390	875	750	325
LIWA FOYER		750		
LIWA LAWNS	300	700		
DIWAN		270		
NATTIKA	120	130	220	100
NATTIKA I	60	120	120	50
NATTIKA II	50	2200	100	45
VEMBANAD	950	660	2200	850
VEMBANAD I	300	740	600	260
VEMBANAD II	330	740	650	270

5 STAR HOTELS IN THE CITY

THE CITY OF KOCHI HAS OVER 2000 ROOMS AVAILABLE IN STAR CLASSIFIED HOTEL AND NEARLY 2000 ROOMS IN OTHER CATEGORY. ALMOST ALL HOTELS ARE LOCATED WITHIN A DRIVING DISTANCE OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE CONVENTION CENTRE.

HOTEL NAME	CHAIN / AFFILIATION	NO. OF ROOMS	DISTANCE FROM HYATT	TRAVEL TIME
GRAND HYATT KOCHI BOLGATTY	HYATT HOTELS	265	O KM	O MINUTES
THE GATEWAY HOTEL	TAJ GROUP OF HOTEL	108	3 KM	10 MMUTES
RADISSON BLU	CARLSON REZIDOR HOTEL GROUP	150	7.5 KM	20 MINUTES
HOLIDAY INN	INTERCONTINENTAL HOTEL GROUP	211	9 KM	30 MINUTES
KOCHI MARRIOTT	MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL	273	10 KM	30 MINUTES
LE MERIDIEN	MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL	223	12 KM	33 MINUTES
CROWNE PLAZA	INTERCONTINENTAL HOTEL GROUP	269	12 KM	35 MINUTES
CASINO HOTEL	CGH EARTH	67	13 KM	30 MINUTES
VIVANTA BY TAJ MALABAR	TAJ GROUP OF HOTEL	95	13 KM	40 MINUTES
RAMADA KOCHI	WYNDHAM WORLDWIDE	58	17 KM	40 MINUTES

THEME:





GENERAL CHAIR DR. K.R, SURESH NAIR

CTO, NEST
IMMEDIATE PAST CHAIR, IEEE KERALA SECTION

HOW TO REACH?

THE NEAREST AIRPORT TO THE VENUE IS COCHIN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (IATA: COK, ICAO: VOCI) IN NEDUMBASSERY IN KERALA. THIS AIRPORT IS WELL CONNECTED TO ALL MAJOR INTERNATIONAL AND DOMESTIC LOCATIONS. THE AIRPORT IS 33 KM FROM THE GRAND HYATT.

KOCHI IS WELL CONNECTED TO OTHER PARTS OF INDIA BY MEANS OF ROAD AND RAIL. THE CITY HAS ALSO GOT A WELL DEVELOPED METRO RAIL SYSTEM FOR THE CITY TRAVELS.

POST CONFERENCE EVENTS

HALF DAY OR FULL DAY TOUR PROGRAMS CAN BE ARRANGED AS PER REQUEST TO TOURIST LOCATIONS IN AND AROUND KOCHI IN BETWEEN OR AFTER THE CONFERENCE.

THE MAJOR TOURIST LOCATIONS ARE FORT KOCHI, MATTANCHERY, MARINE DRIVE, TRIPUNITHURA, CHERAI BEACH, ATHIRAPILLY, VAZHACHAL, MUNNAR, VAGAMON, KUTTANAD, ALAPPUZHA, MARARIKULAM BEACH ETC.

Budget

Type of Income	Number of Delegates	Unit Price (US \$)	Total Amount (US \$)
Registration Fee (IEEE Members)	200	450	90,000
Registration Fee (non Members)	50	550	27,500
Registration Fee (IEEE Student Members)	300	300	90,000
Registation Fee (Student Non Members)	50	350	17,500
Sponsorships			40,000
Total income			265,000

Expense Type	Total Amount (US \$)
Travel, Boarding and Lodging of Invited Speakers	25,000
Rent of Halls	15,000
Lunch and Refreshments for Four Days)	70,000
Banquet Dinner	25,000
Registration Kit	20,000
Event Management Charges	20,000
Conference Paper Submission System Fee	10,000
Miscellaneous Charges	5,000
Total Expenses	190,000
Net Income over Expenditure	USD 75,000



THANK YOU